



Confirmation of Mobility

This is to confirm that Mr./Ms.	Oksana Koshova coming from the University of
Poltava University of Economics International Credit Mobility.	and Trade is being hosted at our university within the framework of Erasmus+
1. ARRIVAL (to be completed on the	scholar's arrival at the host university)
Date of the scholar's arrival:	22/01/2024
Name of home university:	Poltava University of Economics and Trade
Address at home country:	Kovalya, 3 36000 Poltava, Ukraine
Date: 23/01/2024	
Not a second	
Signature of Scholar	
Name of the official Erasmus+ Intern	ational Credit Mobility contact person:
	Graziella Gaglione
Date: 23/01/2024	Alasa
	Signature of Erasmus+ International Credit Mobility contact person Official Stamp
2. DEPARTURE (to be completed of	on the scholar's departure from the host university)
Date of the scholar's departure:	28/01/2024
	Signature of Scholar
Name of the official Erasmus+ Intern	ational Credit Mobility contact person:
	Graziella Gaglione
Date:26/01/2024	x See Source
	Signature of Erasmus+ International Credit Mobility contact person
TENE 4 00 4 7 7 4	Control of the contro

This certificate confirms the duration of the scholar's Erasmus+ International Credit Mobility. It will be taken into account for paying out the scholarship.

